# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2878015

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
RENDERS S.A.	04/28/2014

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	NV X-DRIVE	
Street Address:	CENTRUM ZUID 3072	
City:	HOUTHALEN	
State/Country:	BELGIUM	
Postal Code:	B-3530	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number		
Application Number:	13824906		

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (202)293-7860

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 202-293-7060

**Email:** sughrue@SUGHRUE.COM, mhicks@sughrue.com

Correspondent Name: SUGHRUE MION, PLLC

Address Line 1: 2100 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE NW, SUITE 800

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20037

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	Q202746		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	BETH HICKS, SECRETARY		
SIGNATURE:	/Beth Hicks/		
DATE SIGNED:	05/30/2014		

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Q202746AssignmentExecuted#page1.tif

PATENT 502831419 REEL: 032998 FRAME: 0578

			Docket No	a to a server and the
	Assign	ıment		
William and Carl un	•			
Wbcreas, I/We, RE Rue Eugéne Ruppert	MUEKS S.A. 5. L-2453 Luxen	ibura lawa		of of
hereinaster called assignors	S), have invented certs	bir fireranceman	and of the	- Andrews Company of the Company of
heroinafter called assignor A stacring mechanis turnable steered ax	am for a drawn y	epicje to	msum Steer one or	more
turnable steered as	1168.		and the second s	The same of the sa
and executed an application	i for Letters Patent of i	he United Stat	es of America ther	efor: and
Whereas, NV	X-DRIVE			
Centrum Zuid	0.72			
8-3530 Hootha	Len			
1000 M G 1. GH				
(assignee), desires to acqui	re the entire right, title	and interest in	a the annication w	nd doeseeseethiii.ii
and to any United States par	ients to be obtained the	erefor;	withour restrict th	o madanna,
140M meterote' for A	aluable consideration,	receipt where	of is hereby acknow	vledged,
Charles a second control of the second contr	ed assignor(s), hereby	T SERSED HAVE ALLEGE		
2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	an em como compresa per a como esta esta esta esta esta esta esta esta	A MARKON ALL AND		
	COMMENT PROPERTY AND PARK	C CONTRACTOR BUSINESS OF CO.	Sec. Francisco V	
2, 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		O Bush bush on a win	Shirt was been been a single or the	Y
1 2 1 and 52 12 13 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	E 2003 25 E E 25 25 YE FER 20 SECONDARY 20	the second section of the	Note that we have a second second	N. V.
2		man concept that the man	marked the terms	Mark Street
A A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P		States Section of the	·	
1. Languages 100 1100 1100 150150150	C. HA MUCCESSOFT STO S	600 X 600 CO	to be made and a second of the	ar and
	at tan iranch expansion in	en exercises to one and	S There were se	
A 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	EN TREEMENT TO SECOND FOR	see Fred Hornelannia		the United
States and foreign application	re when canea abou to	do so by the a	ssignee.	
I/We hereby authorize	sand request our attorn	ievs SUGHDI	IF MION PITO	£73.00
Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, V (Application number 13/8)	Vashington, DC 20037	'-3213 to inser	there in maranthac	1 23 VV AC
(Application number	44,90%	and Confirma	lion number	¢-3
marcon faces	, filed 30 Septem	ber 2010	) the ar	Dication
number, confirmation number	fand filing date of said	l application w	hen known	
	- N - 1/2 - 1		The above signature	s) has been seen by u
Date: 28-04-2014 <sup>2</sup>	- N William	Leve .	Solon Son Oreanae d	: Vosselaar, and we certif
s/ RE	NUERS S.A.		and the second s	and a second
	cest Wilmson, CE		If the packing the	s eignature(s) of
Jate: 28-4-2014 x	11 1 Landente	No sheet sheet.	grant W.	Tusen
27 18	TXI 00 TUE VANUA	manufacture and the con-	52 (5.25 % 2.06) - 55 (5.06)	manufacture and a second a second and a second a second and a second a second and a
M	Writs Willaert,	senced by	KOBALT BYBA	
Hale:	and the management of	Section 148		and the second second
*/				***************************************
	Millian	mad II	W. mountain	
	:	Comment of 5		record on 1807 and one 1
			는 사람들이 보고 있다. 	and property

PATENT REEL: 032998 FRAME: 0579

04/02 2014 DIN 0:22 [OPDR. NR. 5276] @003

RECORDED: 05/30/2014